4 A 1-L

Multiply by powers of ten (missing number)

Name:

2.405 x

1.886 x

6.315 x

7.657 x

6.14 x

9.562 x

3.936 x

2.643 x

3.468 x

3.64 x

= 2405

= 1886

=63.15

= 7657

=614

=95.62

=39.36

=26.43

= 34.68

= 3640

9.854 x

8.064 x

4.168 x

8.148 x

9.898 x

7.459 x

7.432 x

3.896 x

9.336 x

6.49 x

Date:
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= 9854

= 80.64

=416.8

= 81.48

= 9898

=74.59

=743.2

= 389.6

= 9336

= 6490

Score:
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/g ﬁ % 0 @ Multiply by powers of ten (missing number)

Name: Date: Score:
2.405 x 1000 = 2405 9.854 x 1000 = 9854
1.886 x 1000 = 1886 8.064 x 10 = 80.64
6.315 x 10 = 63.15 4.168 x 100 = 416.8
7.657 x 1000 = 7657 8.148 x 10 = 81.48
6.14 x 100 = 614 9.898 x 1000 = 9898
9.562 x 10 = 95.62 7.459 x 10 = 74.59
3.936 x 10 = 39.36 7.432 x 100 = 743.2
2.643 x 10 = 26.43 3.896 x 100 = 389.6
3.468 x 10 = 34.68 9.336 x 1000 = 9336
3.64 x 1000 = 3640 6.49 x 1000 = 6490
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